LOADER CRANE AK 300.2V/300VCS/330.2V
max:   17637 lbs
max:      67.22 ft
max:     4351 psi
Economical,
flexible,
strong
2 AVAILABLE & COST EFFECTIVE
Load Diagrams
0
0
5
5
-5
10
10
15
15
20
20
25
25
30
30
35 40 45 50 55 60
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
ft
0
0
5
5
-5
10
10
15
15
20
20
25
25
30
30
35
35
40
ft
AK 300.2V/VCS
A12-34' 1"/2
AK 300.2V/VCS
A16S-62' 8"/2
10 141
5247
39' 6"22' 12" 50' 8"
8378* 4189 2998
61' 10"
2425
13' 1" 28' 2"
16 094* 9965 7716
34'
6261 lbs
ft/in
lbs
ft/in
22' 4"
lbs
lbs
-----------* additional load hook point at jib
Boom position 15°
Lifting capacity in "lbs"
Measurement  in "ft -in"
3AVAILABLE & COST EFFECTIVE
Load Diagrams
AK 300.2V/VCS
A21-67' 11"/3/V103
AK 300.2V/VCS
A20-59' 1"/2/V102
Manual extension
Boom position 15°
Lifting capacity in "lbs"
Measurement  in "ft -in"
0
0
5
5
-5
10
10
15
15
20
20
25
25
30
30
35 40 45 50 55 60 65
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
ft
0
0
5
5
-5
10
10
15
15
20
20
25
25
30
30
35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
ft
49' 10"40' 11"
3373 2535
73' 10"
1411**
5071
58' 6"
2050
67' 3"
1742
49' 7"40' 11"
3858 2932
64' 12"
2028**
5335
58' 4"
2469 lbs
ft/in
lbs
ft/in
lbs
lbs
4 AVAILABLE & COST EFFECTIVE
Load Diagrams
0
0
5
5
-5
10
10
15
15
20
20
25
25
30
30
35 40 45 50 55 60 65
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
ft
AK 300.2V/VCS A24-62' 4"/3
39' 5"28' 3"
5842 3682
61' 9"
2072
50' 6"
2624
Boom position 15° Lifting capacity in "lbs"
Measurement  in "ft -in"
lbs
ft/in
5AVAILABLE & COST EFFECTIVE
Load Diagrams
AK 330.2V
AK 330.2V
0
0
5
5
-5
10
10
15
15
20
20
25
25
30
30
35
35
40
ft
13' 1" 28' 2"
17 637* 10 604 8377
34'
6944 lbs
ft/in22' 4"
-----------* additional load hook point at jib
Boom position 15°
Lifting capacity in "lbs"
Measurement  in "ft -in"
11 023 lbs
0
0
5
5
-5
10
10
15
15
20
20
25
25
30
30
35 40 45 50 55 60
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
ft
5247
39' 6"22' 12" 50' 8"
9259* 4762 3527
61' 10"
2800 lbs
ft/in
lbs
A12-34' 1"/2
A16S-62' 8"/2
6 AVAILABLE & COST EFFECTIVE
Load Diagrams
Manual extension
Boom position 15°
Lifting capacity in "lbs"
Measurement  in "ft -in"
0
0
5
5
-5
10
10
15
15
20
20
25
25
30
30
35 40 45 50 55 60 65
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
ft
0
0
5
5
-5
10
10
15
15
20
20
25
25
30
30
35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
ft
49' 7"40' 11"
4409 3395
64' 12"
2359**
58' 4"
2866 lbs
ft/in
49' 10"40' 11"
4034 3086
73' 10"
1742**
58' 6"
2491
67' 3"
2116 lbs
ft/in
AK 330.2V
AK 330.2V
5335 lbs
5952 lbs
A21-67' 11"/3/V103
A20-59' 1"/2/V102
7AVAILABLE & COST EFFECTIVE
Dimensions
AK 300.2V/VCS/330.2V
6173
6878
7231
7716
7253
11' 2"
13' 11"
12' 6"
12' 3"
13' 9"
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
3916
3916
3916
3916
3916
111.9
82.8
79.0
69.4
82.5
VCS - cranes
A12   = 3' 10"
A16s = 4' 5"
A20   = 4' 8"
A21   = 4' 2"
A24   = 6' 1"
A12   = 21' 10"
A16s = 40' 2"
A20   = 41' 7"
A21   = 41' 10"
A24   = 28' 8"A12             = 13' 8"
A16s/20/21 = 23' 7"
A24             = 17' 2"
A12             = 5' 3"
A16s/20/21 = 5' 5"
A24             = 6' 8"
A12/16s/20/21 = 6' 9"
A24                  = 8' 2"
3' 3"
Weight without stabilizer
extensions and stabilizer legs
Operating pressure Oil supply amount Swivel range Swivel moment Lifting moment
lbs ft/in psi gal/min tonf ft tonf ft
300.2V/VCS
119.0
94.1
90.2
74.1
-
tonf ft
330.2V
8 AVAILABLE & COST EFFECTIVE
Equipment optionsEquipment options
MONITORING OF THE STABILIZING SUPPORT
300.2V / 330.2V
TOOLS
(EAW) in accordance with EN 12999
Electr. monitoring of the stabilizing support
wide and the slewing range.
9AVAILABLE & COST EFFECTIVE
Equipment options
CONTROLS
Standard, 2 side controls 300.2V / 330.2V
300VCS Controls
300VCS Seat on the column
10 AVAILABLE & COST EFFECTIVE
CONTROL options 300.2V / 330.2V
HBC - Radio remote controls ABITRON - Radio remote controls
Spectrum 2 – with 3 cross levers* Nova XL – with 3 cross levers
* Optionally also with lighting in the upper hoop guard
Radio remote control provides the operator with the highest degree of security when controlling the
loading crane. In order to guarantee precise, efficient and rational work, the operator can choose from
a large number of designs and models.
ATLAS J3 – with 3 cross levers
ATLAS - Radio remote controls
All kinds of wireless link control are also available with a linear lever and a display. See Radio control brochure.
Seat on the column with a holder for radio remote
control. Heatable shell seat upon request.
11AVAILABLE & COST EFFECTIVE
AK 300.2V/300VCS-EN (1) Effective date: 11/2016. Product specifications and prices are subject to change without notice or obligation. The photographs and/or drawings in this document are for illustrative purposes only. Refer to the
appropriate Operator’s Manual for instructions on the proper use of this equipment. Failure to follow the appropriate Operator’s Manual when using our equipment or to otherwise act irresponsibly may result in serious injury or death. The
only warranty applicable to our equipment is the standard written warranty applicable to the particular product and sale and Atlas makes no other warranty, express or implied. The only warranty applicable to our equipment is the standard
written warranty applicable to the particular product and sale and Atlas makes no other warranty, express or implied. Products and services listed may be trademarks, service marks or trade-names of Atlas GmbH and/or its subsidiaries.
All rights are reserved. Atlas® is a registered trademark of Atlas GmbH. Copyright © 2010 Atlas GmbH.  							          Ref. no.: 6187216-11/16
Vechta Factory
Atlas GmbH
Theodor-Heuss-Str. 3
D-49377 Vechta
Germany
T: +49 (0) 4441 954 0
F: +49 (0) 4441 954 299
E-mail: info@atlasgmbh.com
ATLAS CRANES UK LTD
National Sales & Service Facility
Wharfedale Road,
Euroway Trading Est.
Bradford, England BD4 6SL
United Kingdom
T: +44 8444 99 66 88
F: +44 1274 65 37 85
E-mail: atlasuk@atlasgmbh.com
Delmenhorst Factory
Atlas GmbH
Stedinger Straße 324
D-27751 Delmenhorst
Germany
T: +49 (0) 4221 49 10
F: +49 (0) 4221 49 14 43
E-mail: info@atlasgmbh.com
Ganderkesee Factory
Atlas GmbH
Atlasstraße 6
D-27777 Ganderkesee,
Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 4222 954 0
Fax: +49 (0) 4222 954 220
E-mail: info@atlasgmbh.com
12 AVAILABLE & COST EFFECTIVE
AK 300.2V/300VCS
/330.2V
ATLAS GmbH
CRANES
Atlasstraße 6
D-27777 Ganderkesee, Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 4222 954 0
Fax: +49 (0) 4222 954 220